A6V10431682_en--_j Building Technologies
2016-11-24 Control Products and Systems
OEM
Radio fire detection system
FDOOT271-O, FDM273-O, FDM275-O
Radio fire detection system
● Multihop mesh technology
● High transmission reliability thanks to the use of independent communication

Type Overview
Radio fire detector FDOOT271-O and detector base FDB271
Type Designation Order number Weight [kg]
FDOOT271-O Radio fire detector S54323-F312-A1 0.132
FDB271 Detector base S54319-F12-A1 0.038
BAT3.6-10 Li-SOCl2 Batt.Pack 3.6 V, 10 Ah S54370-Z11-A1 0.093
Accessories for base FDB271
Type Designation Order number Weight [kg]
FDBZ293 Detector locking device A5Q00005035 0.001
FDBZ291 Designation plate A5Q00002621 0.002
FDZ291 Detector dust cap A5Q00004814 0.003
Radio manual call point FDM273-O
Type Designation Order number Weight [kg]
FDME273-O Switching unit for FDM273-O S54323-B311-A1 0.098
FDMH273-R Red housing, with glass insert
DMZ1196-AC and key DMZ1195
S54323-B109-A1 0.279
BAT3.6-10 Li-SOCl2 Batt.Pack 3.6 V, 10 Ah S54370-Z11-A1 0.093
3
Building Technologies A6V10431682_en--_j
Fire Safety 2016-11-24
Accessories and spare parts for radio manual call points FDM273-O
Type Designation Order number Weight [kg]
DMZ1197-AC Protective cover BPZ:5223550001 0.012
DMZ1196-AC Glass insert BPZ:4942050001 0.011
DMZ1195 Key BPZ:4851910001 0.001
Radio manual call point FDM275-O
Type Designation Order number Weight [kg]
FDM275-O Radio manual call point S54323-F310-A1 0.216
BAT3.6-10 Li-SOCl2 Batt.Pack 3.6 V, 10 Ah S54370-Z11-A1 0.093
Accessories and spare parts for radio manual call points FDM275-O
Type Designation Order number Weight [kg]
FDMC295 Protective cover A5Q00013440 0.036
FDMG295 Glass insert 'Neutral' A5Q00013442 0.012
FDMP295 Plastic insert 'Neutral' A5Q00013445 0.008
FDMK295 Key A5Q00013448 0.001
Other accessories
Type Designation Order number Weight [kg]
FDUZ227 MCL-USB adapter (radio) S54323-F106-A1 0.188
FDCH271 Housing base for radio gateway S54370-N45-A1 0.054
FDCH272 Housing cover for radio gateway S54370-N46-A1 0.042
OEM components
Type Designation Order number Weight [kg]
FDRA272-O Antenna (pre-assembled) S54323-N113-A1 0.018
FDRF272-O Radio module S54323-B114-A1 0.004
4
Building Technologies A6V10431682_en--_j
Fire Safety 2016-11-24
Description of the devices